
RELAÇÃO DA FILA DE ESPERA NA EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL 

 

 

 

 
NEI/ESCOLA 

 
TURMA 

MATERNAL I 
(02 ANOS) 

MATERNAL II 
(03 ANOS) 

PRÉ I 
(04 ANOS) 

PRÉ II 
(05 ANOS) 

SONHO FELIZ - - - - 
ADÉLIA CAVALCANTE 29 10 - - 

NEI IRENE - - - - 

CRECHE MANOAL PEDRO NETO  - - - - 

NEI MARIA DO SOCORRO 24 20 04 - 

NEI TÂNIA CAVALCANTE - - - - 
NEI CRIANÇA FELIZ 36 28 05 03 

NEI BENVINDA - - - - 
NEI OCTÁVIO TEIXEIRA - - - - 

ESCOLA ALTINA RIBEIRO - - - - 

ESCOLA EDIVAL LEMOS - - - - 
ESCOLA GOVERNADOR LUIZ - - - - 

ESCOLA MANOEL MESSIAS - - - - 
ESCOLA JOAQUIM GAMA - - - - 

ESCOLA JONAS PINTO - - - - 

 
TOTAL 

 
89 

 
58 

 
09 

 
03 

 


